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Metcalfe, D 232.11 Semi 55.79 4 59.79 7.78 2 9.78 28.01 0 28.01 49.03 0 49.03 85.50 0 85.50

Banta, G 233.08 Semi 55.84 3 58.84 7.67 0 7.67 28.68 0 28.68 53.05 0 53.05 84.84 0 84.84

Duehring, T 255.70 Semi 57.82 1 58.82 10.15 0 10.15 46.07 0 46.07 50.62 0 50.62 90.04 0 90.04

Costley, M 261.24 Semi 48.87 6 54.87 10.39 3 13.39 67.24 0 67.24 51.74 0 51.74 74.00 0 74.00

Horn, A 283.62 Pump 69.78 1 70.78 12.49 2 14.49 38.96 0 38.96 62.75 5 67.75 91.64 0 91.64

Earp, P 315.81 Semi 79.67 15 94.67 11.42 0 11.42 42.37 0 42.37 62.53 0 62.53 104.82 0 104.82

Hamrick, J 349.38 Semi 81.03 6 87.03 10.30 3 13.30 52.78 0 52.78 80.76 0 80.76 115.51 0 115.51

Stone, K 381.17 Pump 90.34 7 97.34 10.87 0 10.87 55.62 0 55.62 69.49 0 69.49 147.85 0 147.85

Headley, T 384.59 Semi 82.87 6 88.87 11.47 0 11.47 80.58 0 80.58 89.44 0 89.44 114.23 0 114.23

Casy, N 385.29 Pump 134.46 9 143.46 14.03 0 14.03 53.84 5 58.84 72.72 5 77.72 91.24 0 91.24

Vargesko, M 430.89 Semi 88.72 7 95.72 13.16 3 16.16 38.98 0 38.98 113.57 0 113.57 166.46 0 166.46

Browning, R 453.20 Semi 93.80 5 98.80 9.72 2 11.72 61.60 0 61.60 127.00 10 137.00 144.08 0 144.08

Krall, D 466.81 Semi 125.10 6 131.10 10.84 0 10.84 45.14 0 45.14 107.29 0 107.29 172.44 0 172.44

Pogue, D 486.56 Semi 124.22 2 126.22 10.66 2 12.66 53.79 0 53.79 132.25 3 135.25 158.94 0 158.64

Krall, M 509.34 Pump 128.46 5 133.46 19.85 0 19.85 62.40 0 62.40 147.99 1 147.99 145.64 0 145.64

Kwitowski, D 521.85 Semi 104.11 1 105.11 20.84 3 23.84 64.32 20 84.32 74.98 0 74.98 233.60 0 233.60

Harrell, D 585.44 Semi 152.43 14 166.43 20.15 0 20.15 131.36 20 151.36 112.31 0 112.31 135.19 0 135.19

Peabody, C 585.85 Pump 161.37 1 162.37 25.86 0 25.86 0.00 100 100.00 128.56 5 133.56 164.06 0 164.06

Vicente, M 691.29 Semi 154.85 23 177.85 13.08 1 14.08 130.96 20 150.96 122.95 0 122.95 215.45 10 225.45

Croteau, B 924.12 Pump 254.17 21 275.17 15.79 1 16.79 65.11 20 85.11 176.08 30 206.08 310.97 30 340.97

Croteau, J 939.45 Pump 322.71 25 347.71 20.88 3 23.88 102.84 20 122.84 177.23 0 177.23 257.79 10 267.79
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Metcalfe, D 232.11 Semi 55.79 4 59.79 7.78 2 9.78 28.01 0 28.01 49.03 0 49.03 85.50 0 85.50

Banta, G 233.08 Semi 55.84 3 58.84 7.67 0 7.67 28.68 0 28.68 53.05 0 53.05 84.84 0 84.84

Duehring, T 255.70 Semi 57.82 1 58.82 10.15 0 10.15 46.07 0 46.07 50.62 0 50.62 90.04 0 90.04

Costley, M 261.24 Semi 48.87 6 54.87 10.39 3 13.39 67.24 0 67.24 51.74 0 51.74 74.00 0 74.00

Earp, P 315.81 Semi 79.67 15 94.67 11.42 0 11.42 42.37 0 42.37 62.53 0 62.53 104.82 0 104.82

Hamrick, J 349.38 Semi 81.03 6 87.03 10.30 3 13.30 52.78 0 52.78 80.76 0 80.76 115.51 0 115.51

Headley, T 384.59 Semi 82.87 6 88.87 11.47 0 11.47 80.58 0 80.58 89.44 0 89.44 114.23 0 114.23

Vargesko, M 430.89 Semi 88.72 7 95.72 13.16 3 16.16 38.98 0 38.98 113.57 0 113.57 166.46 0 166.46

Browning, R 453.20 Semi 93.80 5 98.80 9.72 2 11.72 61.60 0 61.60 127.00 10 137.00 144.08 0 144.08

Krall, D 466.81 Semi 125.10 6 131.10 10.84 0 10.84 45.14 0 45.14 107.29 0 107.29 172.44 0 172.44

Pogue, D 486.56 Semi 124.22 2 126.22 10.66 2 12.66 53.79 0 53.79 132.25 3 135.25 158.94 0 158.64

Kwitowski, D 521.85 Semi 104.11 1 105.11 20.84 3 23.84 64.32 20 84.32 74.98 0 74.98 233.60 0 233.60

Harrell, D 585.44 Semi 152.43 14 166.43 20.15 0 20.15 131.36 20 151.36 112.31 0 112.31 135.19 0 135.19

Vicente, M 691.29 Semi 154.85 23 177.85 13.08 1 14.08 130.96 20 150.96 122.95 0 122.95 215.45 10 225.45
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Horn, A 283.62 Pump 69.78 1 70.78 12.49 2 14.49 38.96 0 38.96 62.75 5 67.75 91.64 0 91.64

Stone, K 381.17 Pump 90.34 7 97.34 10.87 0 10.87 55.62 0 55.62 69.49 0 69.49 147.85 0 147.85

Casy, N 385.29 Pump 134.46 9 143.46 14.03 0 14.03 53.84 5 58.84 72.72 5 77.72 91.24 0 91.24

Krall, M 509.34 Pump 128.46 5 133.46 19.85 0 19.85 62.40 0 62.40 147.99 1 147.99 145.64 0 145.64

Peabody, C 585.85 Pump 161.37 1 162.37 25.86 0 25.86 0.00 100 100.00 128.56 5 133.56 164.06 0 164.06

Croteau, B 924.12 Pump 254.17 21 275.17 15.79 1 16.79 65.11 20 85.11 176.08 30 206.08 310.97 30 340.97

Croteau, J 939.45 Pump 322.71 25 347.71 20.88 3 23.88 102.84 20 122.84 177.23 0 177.23 257.79 10 267.79
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